Flight 1
Pos. Player
1 Thomas Craig
2 Kory Klatt
3 Topher Baron
4 Jim Herlofsky
5 Steve Anderson

Flight 2
Pos. Player

1 Adam Martini
2 Ross Blaskey
3 Ken Skok

4 Josh Anderson
5 Jim Justin

Flight 3

Pos. Player
1 Ryan Connors
2 Russ Wanka
3 Bob Gallagher
4 James Smith
5 Greg Baron

Flight 1

Pos. Player
1 Todd Fenwick
2 Connor Danis
3 Chris Fenwick
4 Rod Sandstrom
5 Zach Lanore

Flight 2

Pos. Player
1 JP Jensen
2 Bill Nyquist
3 John Nash
4 Matt DuToit
5 Joe Knudson

Flight 3
Pos. Player
1 Greg Howells
2 Spike Therrien
3 Mark Hilleren
4 Robert Beaumont
5 George Bedor

Flight 1

Pos. Player
1 Brice Conner
2 Mike Chalupnik
3 Bruce Emerson
4 Steven Cumbee
5 Corey Johnson

Flight 2
Pos. Player
1 Gary Athman
2 Paul Hadden
3 Dennis Johnson
4 Josh Fraser
5 Tony McAllister

Flight 3
Pos. Player
1 Josh Puffer
2 Paul Christenson
3 Rick Sandeen
4 Darby Rajala
5 John Maurstad
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Purse
$39.00
$36.00
$34.00
$31.00
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$36.00
$34.00
$31.00
$28.00
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$39.00
$36.00
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$39.00
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$39.00
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Purse
$39.00
$36.00
$34.00
$31.00
$28.00

West

Pos. Player +/- Quota

6 Brett Snaza 1

7 Gary Schrank 0

8 Bill Giesie 0

9 Joe Gadtke 0

10 Scott Lehman -1

Pos. Player +/- Quota

6 Kraig Kliber 0

7 Dennis Melland 0

8 Andy Wanka 0

9 Josh Barstow 0

10 Jay Mader -1

Pos. Player +/- Quota

6 Perry Pitschka 2

7 Todd Francisco 1

8 Shawn Stafford 1

9 Greg Peterson 1

10 Josh Orth 1
North

Pos. Player +/- Quota

6 Dylan Lee 4

7 Anthony Iten 1

8 Patrick Guckeen 1

9 Mike Fredrickson 0

10 Andy Edwards 0

Pos. Player +/- Quota

6 Thomas Undis 1

7 Robert Thomas 0

8 Mike Crea 0

9 Nick Semeja 0

10 Jim Traver -1

Pos. Player +/- Quota

6 Phillip Laverdiere 2

7 Connor Keefe 2

8 Jerry Hanson 1

9 Mike Nelson 0

10 Patrick Henrich 0
East

Pos. Player +/- Quota

6 Brian Blomquist 1

7 Ben Manthey 0

8 Cole Buffington 0

9 Chad Coleman 0

10 Peter Buller 0

Pos. Player +/- Quota

6 Shawn Hise 0

7 Dan Oyos 0

8 Gary Anderson -1

9 Terry Mruz -1

10 Paul Docauer -1

Pos. Player +/- Quota

6 Matt Sharp 1

7 Steve Moe 1

8 Mike Haaf 0

9 Bradley Flikeid 0

10 Tim Mruz 0

Purse
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$24.00
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Purse
$24.00
$21.00
$18.00
$15.00
$13.00

Gross Skins
Player
Brett Snaza

Net Skins
Player

Ryan Connors

Proxies
Player

Clifford Osada
Joe Gadtke

Gross Skins
Player

Connor Danis
Anthony Iten
Rod Sandstrom
Todd Fenwick

Net Skins
Player

Greg Babcock
George Bedor
Greg Howells
Connor Keefe

Proxies
Player
Nicolas Haller
Bill Nyquist

Gross Skins
Player
Steven Cumbee

Net Skins
Player

Josh Puffer
Shawn Hise
Paul Docauer

Proxies

Player

Steven Cumbee
Steve Moe

Birdie on 1

Double Eagle on 7,
Eagle on 8, Eagle on 9

Hole
3w
8w

Eagle on 9
Birdie on 2
Eagle on 4
Birdie on 5

Eagle on 3
Eagle on 6
Double Eagle on 4
Eagle on 9

Hole
6N
8N

Birdie on 3

Eagle on 8
Eagle on 7
Eagle on 5

Hole
3E
7E

Purse
$135.00

Purse

$220.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00

Purse
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00

Purse
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00

Purse
$190.00

Purse
$133.00
$133.00
$133.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00
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