

June 19, 2024 Chicago 19 Results

West

Flight 1						Gross Skins				
Pos.	Player	+/- Quota	Purse	Pos.	Player	+/- Quota	Purse	Player	Purse	
1	Thomas Craig	4	\$39.00	6	Brett Snaza	1	\$24.00	Brett Snaza	Birdie on 1	\$135.00
2	Kory Klatt	3	\$36.00	7	Gary Schrank	0	\$21.00			
3	Topher Baron	3	\$34.00	8	Bill Giesie	0	\$18.00			
4	Jim Herlofsky	3	\$31.00	9	Joe Gadtke	0	\$15.00			
5	Steve Anderson	2	\$28.00	10	Scott Lehman	-1	\$13.00			

Flight 2						Net Skins				
Pos.	Player	+/- Quota	Purse	Pos.	Player	+/- Quota	Purse	Player	Purse	
1	Adam Martini	3	\$39.00	6	Kraig Kliber	0	\$24.00	Ryan Connors	Double Eagle on 7, Eagle on 8, Eagle on 9	\$220.00
2	Ross Blaskey	2	\$36.00	7	Dennis Melland	0	\$21.00			
3	Ken Skok	2	\$34.00	8	Andy Wanka	0	\$18.00			
4	Josh Anderson	2	\$31.00	9	Josh Barstow	0	\$15.00			
5	Jim Justin	0	\$28.00	10	Jay Mader	-1	\$13.00			

Flight 3						Proxies				
Pos.	Player	+/- Quota	Purse	Pos.	Player	+/- Quota	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Ryan Connors	7	\$39.00	6	Perry Pitschka	2	\$24.00	Clifford Osada	3W	\$25.00
2	Russ Wanka	4	\$36.00	7	Todd Francisco	1	\$21.00	Joe Gadtke	8W	\$25.00
3	Bob Gallagher	3	\$34.00	8	Shawn Stafford	1	\$18.00			
4	James Smith	2	\$31.00	9	Greg Peterson	1	\$15.00			
5	Greg Baron	2	\$28.00	10	Josh Orth	1	\$13.00			

North

Flight 1						Gross Skins				
Pos.	Player	+/- Quota	Purse	Pos.	Player	+/- Quota	Purse	Player	Purse	
1	Todd Fenwick	7	\$39.00	6	Dylan Lee	4	\$24.00	Connor Danis	Eagle on 9	\$17.00
2	Connor Danis	6	\$36.00	7	Anthony Iten	1	\$21.00	Anthony Iten	Birdie on 2	\$17.00
3	Chris Fenwick	5	\$34.00	8	Patrick Guckeen	1	\$18.00	Rod Sandstrom	Eagle on 4	\$17.00
4	Rod Sandstrom	4	\$31.00	9	Mike Fredrickson	0	\$15.00	Todd Fenwick	Birdie on 5	\$17.00
5	Zach Lanore	4	\$28.00	10	Andy Edwards	0	\$13.00			

Flight 2						Net Skins				
Pos.	Player	+/- Quota	Purse	Pos.	Player	+/- Quota	Purse	Player	Purse	
1	JP Jensen	5	\$39.00	6	Thomas Undis	1	\$24.00	Greg Babcock	Eagle on 3	\$52.00
2	Bill Nyquist	3	\$36.00	7	Robert Thomas	0	\$21.00	George Bedor	Eagle on 6	\$52.00
3	John Nash	2	\$34.00	8	Mike Crea	0	\$18.00	Greg Howells	Double Eagle on 4	\$52.00
4	Matt DuToit	2	\$31.00	9	Nick Semeja	0	\$15.00	Connor Keefe	Eagle on 9	\$52.00
5	Joe Knudson	1	\$28.00	10	Jim Traver	-1	\$13.00			

Flight 3						Proxies				
Pos.	Player	+/- Quota	Purse	Pos.	Player	+/- Quota	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Greg Howells	5	\$39.00	6	Phillip Laverdiere	2	\$24.00	Nicolas Haller	6N	\$25.00
2	Spike Therrien	4	\$36.00	7	Connor Keefe	2	\$21.00	Bill Nyquist	8N	\$25.00
3	Mark Hilleren	3	\$34.00	8	Jerry Hanson	1	\$18.00			
4	Robert Beaumont	3	\$31.00	9	Mike Nelson	0	\$15.00			
5	George Bedor	3	\$28.00	10	Patrick Henrich	0	\$13.00			

East

Flight 1						Gross Skins				
Pos.	Player	+/- Quota	Purse	Pos.	Player	+/- Quota	Purse	Player	Purse	
1	Brice Conner	4	\$39.00	6	Brian Blomquist	1	\$24.00	Steven Cumbee	Birdie on 3	\$190.00
2	Mike Chalupnik	2	\$36.00	7	Ben Manthey	0	\$21.00			
3	Bruce Emerson	2	\$34.00	8	Cole Buffington	0	\$18.00			
4	Steven Cumbee	2	\$31.00	9	Chad Coleman	0	\$15.00			
5	Corey Johnson	2	\$28.00	10	Peter Buller	0	\$13.00			

Flight 2						Net Skins				
Pos.	Player	+/- Quota	Purse	Pos.	Player	+/- Quota	Purse	Player	Purse	
1	Gary Athman	2	\$39.00	6	Shawn Hise	0	\$24.00	Josh Puffer	Eagle on 8	\$133.00
2	Paul Hadden	1	\$36.00	7	Dan Oyos	0	\$21.00	Shawn Hise	Eagle on 7	\$133.00
3	Dennis Johnson	1	\$34.00	8	Gary Anderson	-1	\$18.00	Paul Docauer	Eagle on 5	\$133.00
4	Josh Fraser	0	\$31.00	9	Terry Mruz	-1	\$15.00			
5	Tony McAllister	0	\$28.00	10	Paul Docauer	-1	\$13.00			

Flight 3						Proxies				
Pos.	Player	+/- Quota	Purse	Pos.	Player	+/- Quota	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Josh Puffer	5	\$39.00	6	Matt Sharp	1	\$24.00	Steven Cumbee	3E	\$25.00
2	Paul Christenson	3	\$36.00	7	Steve Moe	1	\$21.00	Steve Moe	7E	\$25.00
3	Rick Sandeen	2	\$34.00	8	Mike Haaf	0	\$18.00			
4	Darby Rajala	2	\$31.00	9	Bradley Flikeid	0	\$15.00			
5	John Maurstad	1	\$28.00	10	Tim Mruz	0	\$13.00			